Pressure transmitters
a/w process flange MDF
Model EDN.316 all st. steel housing of wetted parts
with Declaration of Conformity, CE
General features
■ Pressure Transmitters assembled with various flanges callled by MDF
■ Pressure range from 0…1.6 bar to 0…250 bar
■ Assembled with process flange according to the standard

Option code
Code
How to order
EDN.316.O1.D.BR35 aw MBF, DN25 PN160 according to DIN 1092-1
EDN.316, 4…20mA, DIN 43650, 0…16 bar aw MBF, DN25 PN160 according to DIN 1092-1,
Cooling device up to 300℃
TP St. steel tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
Description
Cooling device up to 200℃CD2
CD3
RS Restrictor screw in socket hole
NO "USE NO OIL" for Oxygen application
AD Adapter
KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
CC Certificate of conformance / origin
DMCC Manufacture calibration certificate
KC
RYY
See tables on
page 4
0…160
Others on request
R47 0…250
R37 0…25
R45
R43 0…100
R39 0…40
R41 0…60
Code
R26
O1
O2
D
O4
R33 0…10
R35 0…16
O3
Range
0…1.6
0…2.5
0…4
0…6
R28
R30
R32
M
C
H
assembled with process flangesbased on DIN 1092-1 & ASME B16.5
3" 127
84
1.6
209.6 Ø  22.4 x 8 168.1
6.4
241.3 Ø  25.4 x 8 190.5
4" 157.2
1.6
254 200.2
Ø  25.4 x 8
6.4
273.1 215.9
Ø  31.8 x 8
57
1.6
300 Ø  22.4 x 8 31.8
400 41.5
1
1
/2" 73.2
Ø  15.7 x 4
38
1.6
155.4 Ø  22.4 x 4 114.3